
Excellent JWW 8" Sun, Oct 15, 2023 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards158 SCT 52

Knight Bonnie Murphy40.00 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Scottish Terrier

Excellent JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards158 SCT 49

Rhona Victoria Cinotti100 45.16 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Leader Julie Kenney54.87 NQ 3 1 1 0 5Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards167 SCT 45

Kapusta Marissa Dillon28.67 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Border Collie

Tellie Jane McLoughlin44.89 NQ 3 2 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Shelby Lois Goblet47.00 NQ 3 1 1 0 2Border Collie

Ivee Mary Jo Hoekstra56.20 NQ 4 0 0 0 11Australian Shepherd

Excellent JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards167 SCT 47

Dugal Sam Honaker61.38 NQ 3 3 0 0 14German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards158 SCT 52

Indie Vanessa Manzi100 30.47 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Miniature Pinscher

Beetle Carrie Griffen-
Yakush

100 32.41 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 019 Chihuahua

Kansas Carrie Griffen-
Yakush

100 35.50 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 016 Chihuahua

Tess Linda Ranieri100 38.28 Q4th 0 0 0 0 013 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards158 SCT 49

Finn Chris Linden100 42.31 Q1st 0 0 0 0 06 Shetland Sheepdog

Billie Onnaka Dudley100 43.98 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 05 Shetland Sheepdog
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Master JWW 12" Sun, Oct 15, 2023 RESULTS

Zeke Beverly Bulson100 46.32 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 02 Boston Terrier

Tayto Brian McSweeney30.83 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Parson Russell 
Terrier

Brooke Beverly Bulson40.07 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Boston Terrier

Reba Beverly Bulson52.33 NQ 1 0 0 0 3Boston Terrier

George Alexandra BradleyNQ 1 1 0 1 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards163 SCT 47

Vita Judi Schachte100 27.09 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Australian Shepherd

Eli Katherine Underhill100 37.62 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 09 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Sally Brown Arthur Selkin28.61 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Tinkerbelle Kate Ryan44.43 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Nederlandse 
Kooikerhondje

Peppa Peter Piusz53.20 NQ 0 0 0 0 6Pumi

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 9 Total Competing: 14
Pts Breed

yards167 SCT 45

Kipper Alexandra Bradley100 27.16 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Labrador Retriever

Sprite Lisa Fogarty100 27.65 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Australian Shepherd

Tyche Mary Jo Hoekstra100 28.35 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 016 Australian Shepherd

Journey Joanne Meadows100 31.42 Q4th 0 0 0 0 013 Golden Retriever

Georgia Courtney Longo100 32.89 Q 0 0 0 0 012 German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Dahlia Ellen Halperin24.23 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Weiser Morgan Carleton24.93 NQ 0 0 1 0 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Ruby Nancy Banask29.59 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Shout Ann Benjamin31.41 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Cat Susan Usher32.76 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Cadence Jane McLoughlin37.11 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Arya Peter Piusz51.58 NQ 0 0 0 0 6Rottweiler

Callie Jill ConroyNQ 0 1 0 0 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Ringo Lee Ann DonnerNQ 1 0 0 0 0Whippet
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Master JWW 24" Sun, Oct 15, 2023 RESULTS

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards167 SCT 47

Drogon Francine Arnold100 26.51 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Belgian Malinois

Brody Jill Conroy100 41.68 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 05 Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Kai Russell Thorpe100 46.62 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0Poodle

Bodhi Susan Usher33.91 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Snoopy Janyce Selkin38.12 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Briard

Excellent JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards163 SCT 52

Zoe Alisa Greenwald43.97 NQ 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards158 SCT 57

Teddy Suzanne Bauman100 47.88 Q1st 0 0 0 0 09 Chihuahua

Dani Andi Turco-Levin52.75 NQ 1 0 0 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards158 SCT 54

Isla Mae Connie Lundberg-
Watkins

100 45.31 Q1st 0 0 0 0 08 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Lola Gray Connie Lundberg-
Watkins

100 47.97 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 06 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Cricket Andi Turco-Levin100 51.37 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 02 West Highland 
White Terrier

Whimsy Jodi Pangman54.75 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Boston Terrier

Junior Norbert Kowal57.20 NQ 1 0 0 0 3Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Gladdy Bonnie MurphyNQ 3 3 5 0 0Lakeland Terrier

Gordon 
Sumner

Lee Ann DonnerNQ 1 0 0 1 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards163 SCT 52

Catch Catherine Magyera100 36.53 Q1st 0 0 0 0 015 Shetland Sheepdog
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Master JWW 12"P Sun, Oct 15, 2023 RESULTS

Kolt Debra Janssen37.90 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards167 SCT 50

Shimmer Lisa Fogarty100 35.18 Q1st 0 0 0 0 014 Australian Shepherd

Dobby Ann Benjamin100 36.80 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 013 Australian Shepherd

Badger Kimberly Dickson100 41.86 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 08 All American Dog

Bandit Catherine Magyera30.52 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Reason Mary Hofelich30.58 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Rosy Ellen Halperin31.76 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Peavey Lorie Crain43.99 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Whippet

Ivan Barbara Siegel54.69 NQ 0 0 0 0 4Mudi

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards167 SCT 52

Shambhu Russell Thorpe100 33.22 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 Poodle

Bolt Sam Honaker100 35.22 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Obi Kathy Hildreth30.43 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Ledoux Katherine Keen32.81 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Cane Corso

Dare Lauri Jenkins66.89 NQ 3 1 2 0 14Giant Schnauzer
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Open JWW 8" Sun, Oct 15, 2023 RESULTS

Open JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards133 SCT 48

Satine Beth Charette68.89 NQ 3 0 0 0 20Scottish Terrier

Open JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards137 SCT 42

Fern Cathy Keenan39.51 NQ 2 2 2 0 0Border Collie

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 40

Aria Cathy KeenanNQ 4 2 1 1 0Poodle

Open JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 42

Logan Katie Jenson40.39 NQ 2 2 1 0 0All American Dog

Einar Lauri Jenkins41.31 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Giant Schnauzer

Geralt Francine Arnold45.56 NQ 1 1 1 0 3Belgian Malinois

Open JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards133 SCT 49

Jada Debra Percenti95 36.87 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Rat Terrier

Open JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards137 SCT 47

Blue Angel Linda Salzer37.51 NQ 1 1 1 0 0All American Dog
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Novice A JWW 8" Sun, Oct 15, 2023 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards113 SCT 49

Barney Katie HowardNQ 2 0 1 2 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Novice A JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards113 SCT 38

Oakley Nicole Melucci95 29.51 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Novice B JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards113 SCT 49

Tasman Katherine Allott100 34.77 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards113 SCT 38

Mauve Lorie Crain90 38.72 Q1st 2 0 0 0 0Whippet

Kya Alexandra BradleyNQ 1 1 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Novice B JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards113 SCT 40

Ellie Jill Conroy37.04 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Crush Jennifer Mott46.17 NQ 4 1 1 0 6German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Novice JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards113 SCT 46

Ruby 
Tuesday

Elizabeth Boyd95 38.86 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Skeeter Debra Janssen36.86 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Louie Cathy ReardonNQ 1 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel Black

Novice JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards113 SCT 43

Apollo Samira Khera100 34.05 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
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Novice JWW 16"P Sun, Oct 15, 2023 RESULTS

Angel Samira Khera39.47 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Novice JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards113 SCT 45

Rexie Katie Jenson41.56 NQ 4 1 1 0 0All American Dog
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Time 2 Beat 8" Sun, Oct 15, 2023 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 8"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Indie Vanessa Manzi28.80 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Miniature Pinscher

Beetle Carrie Griffen-
Yakush

29.77 Q 0 0 0 09 Chihuahua

Tess Linda Ranieri34.52 Q 0 0 0 08 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Kansas Carrie Griffen-
Yakush

57.19 Q 0 0 0 01 Chihuahua

Barney Katie HowardNQ 0 0 1 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Tasman Katherine AllottNQ 0 0 1 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Time 2 Beat 12"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

MCT 60

George Alexandra Bradley28.53 Q1st 0 0 0 010 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Reba Beverly Bulson39.32 Q 0 0 0 06 Boston Terrier

Zeke Beverly Bulson43.38 Q 0 0 0 04 Boston Terrier

Rhona Victoria Cinotti45.84 Q 0 0 0 04 Shetland Sheepdog

Finn Chris Linden46.72 Q 0 0 0 03 Shetland Sheepdog

Tayto Brian McSweeney27.69 NQ 0 1 0 0Parson Russell 
Terrier

Brooke Beverly Bulson55.50 NQ 0 1 0 0Boston Terrier

Billie Onnaka DudleyNQ 1 2 2 0Shetland Sheepdog

Leader Julie KenneyNQ 1 1 1 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Time 2 Beat 16"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Vita Judi Schachte25.86 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Australian Shepherd

Fern Cathy Keenan29.61 Q 0 0 0 08 Border Collie

Sally Brown Arthur Selkin35.09 NQ 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Eli Katherine UnderhillNQ 0 0 1 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Maya Nancy SconzaNQ 0 0 1 0Belgian Malinois

Quigley Lorie CrainNQ 0 0 1 0Whippet
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Time 2 Beat 20" Sun, Oct 15, 2023 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 20"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 10 Total Competing: 15
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Sprite Lisa Fogarty27.46 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Australian Shepherd

Dahlia Ellen Halperin28.23 Q 0 0 0 09 Australian Shepherd

Shout Ann Benjamin33.12 Q 0 0 0 07 Australian Shepherd

Cadence Jane McLoughlin35.59 Q 0 0 0 07 Australian Shepherd

Ringo Lee Ann Donner36.37 Q 0 0 0 06 Whippet

Kipper Alexandra Bradley32.18 NQ 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Cat Susan Usher33.64 NQ 2 3 0 0Golden Retriever

Journey Joanne Meadows43.92 NQ 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Freddie Barbara SiegelNQ 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Kapusta Marissa DillonNQ 0 1 1 0Border Collie

Kya Alexandra BradleyNQ 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Mauve Lorie CrainNQ 0 0 1 0Whippet

Shelby Lois GobletNQ 2 2 1 0Border Collie

Tellie Jane McLoughlinNQ 0 2 1 0Australian Shepherd

Weiser Morgan CarletonNQ 1 0 1 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Time 2 Beat 24"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Drogon Francine Arnold27.61 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Belgian Malinois

Bodhi Susan Usher38.37 Q 0 0 0 06 Golden Retriever

Dugal Sam Honaker41.95 Q 0 0 0 05 German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Kai Russell Thorpe48.99 Q 0 0 0 02 Poodle

Bernie Jill Conroy40.64 NQ 0 1 0 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Einar Lauri JenkinsNQ 0 0 1 0Giant Schnauzer

Snoopy Janyce SelkinNQ 0 0 1 0Briard

Time 2 Beat 4"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Dani Andi Turco-Levin41.04 Q1st 0 0 0 010 West Highland 
White Terrier

Asher Beth Charette58.68 Q 0 0 0 05 Scottish Terrier
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Time 2 Beat 8"P Sun, Oct 15, 2023 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 8"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Isla Mae Connie Lundberg-
Watkins

38.67 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Cricket Andi Turco-Levin44.04 Q 0 0 0 08 West Highland 
White Terrier

Lola Gray Connie Lundberg-
Watkins

52.82 Q 0 0 0 06 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Gordon 
Sumner

Lee Ann Donner43.65 NQ 0 1 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Junior Norbert Kowal56.54 NQ 0 1 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Time 2 Beat 12"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Zoe Alisa Greenwald35.86 Q1st 0 0 0 010 All American Dog

Blue Angel Linda Salzer40.42 NQ 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Time 2 Beat 16"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Shimmer Lisa Fogarty33.04 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Australian Shepherd

Time 2 Beat 20"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Obi Kathy HildrethNQ 2 1 1 0Border Collie
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Excellent Standard 12" Sun, Oct 15, 2023 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 71

Leader Julie Kenney76.31 NQ 3 1 0 1 0 5Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards181 SCT 69

Fern Cathy KeenanNQ 5 2 1 2 0 0Border Collie

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 65

Ivee Mary Jo Hoekstra54.20 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Shelby Lois Goblet80.68 NQ 4 0 0 0 0 15Border Collie

Tellie Jane McLoughlinNQ 0 0 0 1 1 0Australian Shepherd

Excellent Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 69

Dugal Sam HonakerNQ 1 0 0 0 1 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 76

Indie Vanessa Manzi100 45.52 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 030 Miniature Pinscher

Tess Linda Ranieri46.64 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Beetle Carrie Griffen-
Yakush

57.42 NQ 1 3 0 1 0 0Chihuahua

Kansas Carrie Griffen-
Yakush

57.42 NQ 0 0 1 0 0 0Chihuahua

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 71

Tayto Brian McSweeney100 41.85 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 029 Parson Russell 
Terrier

Zeke Beverly Bulson100 61.40 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 09 Boston Terrier

George Alexandra Bradley44.56 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Mid-Hudson Kennel Association
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Master Standard 12" Sun, Oct 15, 2023 RESULTS

Reba Beverly Bulson61.07 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Boston Terrier

Billie Onnaka DudleyNQ 2 1 0 1 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Brooke Beverly BulsonNQ 2 2 0 2 1 0Boston Terrier

Finn Chris LindenNQ 0 1 0 3 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards181 SCT 69

Vita Judi Schachte100 38.79 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 030 Australian Shepherd

Tinkerbelle Kate Ryan100 55.40 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 013 Nederlandse 
Kooikerhondje

Peppa Peter Piusz79.95 NQ 0 0 0 0 0 10Pumi

Sally Brown Arthur SelkinNQ 1 2 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 15
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 65

Kapusta Marissa Dillon100 41.53 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 023 Border Collie

Sprite Lisa Fogarty100 41.55 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 023 Australian Shepherd

Cat Susan Usher100 44.27 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 020 Golden Retriever

Callie Jill Conroy100 44.61 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 020 Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Kipper Alexandra Bradley100 47.99 Q 0 0 0 0 0 017 Labrador Retriever

Cadence Jane McLoughlin100 48.48 Q 0 0 0 0 0 016 Australian Shepherd

Ringo Lee Ann Donner100 49.99 Q 0 0 0 0 0 015 Whippet

Arya Peter Piusz100 59.11 Q 0 0 0 0 0 05 Rottweiler

Ruby Nancy Banask43.17 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Shout Ann Benjamin44.06 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Dahlia Ellen Halperin47.57 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Journey Joanne Meadows48.66 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Georgia Courtney LongoNQ 1 0 0 1 1 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Tyche Mary Jo HoekstraNQ 0 0 1 1 1 0Australian Shepherd

Weiser Morgan CarletonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 69

Drogon Francine Arnold100 44.18 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 024 Belgian Malinois

Mid-Hudson Kennel Association
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Master Standard 24" Sun, Oct 15, 2023 RESULTS

Snoopy Janyce Selkin100 45.37 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 023 Briard

Bodhi Susan Usher100 49.62 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 019 Golden Retriever

Brody Jill Conroy100 52.08 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 016 Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Kai Russell Thorpe100 64.91 Q 0 0 0 0 0 04 Poodle

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 81

Teddy Suzanne Bauman100 65.00 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 016 Chihuahua

Dani Andi Turco-Levin75.93 NQ 0 2 0 0 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 76

Isla Mae Connie Lundberg-
Watkins

100 62.87 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 013 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Whimsy Jodi Pangman100 63.37 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 012 Boston Terrier

Gordon 
Sumner

Lee Ann Donner60.06 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Cricket Andi Turco-Levin66.39 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Lola Gray Connie Lundberg-
Watkins

67.95 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Junior Norbert Kowal79.23 NQ 0 0 0 2 0 3Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards181 SCT 74

Catch Catherine Magyera100 53.82 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 020 Shetland Sheepdog

Zoe Alisa Greenwald50.00 NQ 1 2 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Kolt Debra JanssenNQ 1 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 70

Reason Mary Hofelich100 42.59 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 027 Golden Retriever

Shimmer Lisa Fogarty100 49.48 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 020 Australian Shepherd

Peavey Lorie Crain100 61.99 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 08 Whippet

Badger Kimberly Dickson100 63.43 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 06 All American Dog

Mid-Hudson Kennel Association
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Master Standard 16"P Sun, Oct 15, 2023 RESULTS

Ivan Barbara Siegel100 68.37 Q 0 0 0 0 0 01 Mudi

Bandit Catherine Magyera45.36 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Dobby Ann Benjamin60.68 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 74

Shambhu Russell Thorpe100 50.87 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 023 Poodle

Ledoux Katherine Keen100 54.96 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 019 Cane Corso

Dare Lauri Jenkins80.25 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 6Giant Schnauzer

Bolt Sam HonakerNQ 1 0 0 0 1 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Mid-Hudson Kennel Association
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY

Page 14 of 16



Open Standard 8" Sun, Oct 15, 2023 RESULTS

Open Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards152 SCT 73

Knight Bonnie MurphyNQ 1 0 0 2 1 0Scottish Terrier

Tasman Katherine AllottNQ 1 1 0 0 1 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Open Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards162 SCT 69

Einar Lauri Jenkins95 67.37 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Giant Schnauzer

Logan Katie Jenson57.48 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Open Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards152 SCT 75

Jada Debra Percenti95 50.27 Q1st 0 1 0 0 0 0Rat Terrier

Open Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 73

Blue Angel Linda Salzer52.89 NQ 2 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Mid-Hudson Kennel Association
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Novice A Standard 20" Sun, Oct 15, 2023 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards132 SCT 64

Oakley Nicole Melucci95 56.07 Q1st 0 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Novice B Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards132 SCT 71

Rhona Victoria Cinotti90.88 NQ 3 2 0 1 0 19Shetland Sheepdog

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards132 SCT 64

Aria Cathy Keenan51.48 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Poodle

Novice B Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards132 SCT 65

Ellie Jill Conroy95 45.49 Q1st 0 0 1 0 0 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Crush Jennifer Mott88.92 NQ 3 4 1 0 0 20German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Novice Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards132 SCT 81

Fuzzy Elf Lisa Zassowski100 41.63 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Novice Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards132 SCT 71

Ruby 
Tuesday

Elizabeth Boyd95 65.94 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Louie Cathy ReardonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel Black

Mid-Hudson Kennel Association
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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